1
TA2
 series
Product Segments
• Industrial Motion
TecHome’s TA2 series linear actuator is compact, robust and capable of
performing well in outdoor environments. This linear actuator is perfect for
use in small spaces where force or capability cannot be sacri ced. Options

 Retracted Length
(mm)
TA2 Ordering Key
TA2
 Voltage
IP
See page 2.Load and Speed
 Stroke
(mm)
Version: 20160711-M
1 = Aluminum casting, hole 6.4mm, One piece casting with gear box
2 =  Aluminum casting, hole 8.0mm, One piece casting with gear box
3 =  Aluminum casting, hole 10.0mm, One piece casting with gear box
4 = Aluminum casting, clevis U, slot 6.0mm, depth 10.5mm, hole 6.4mm, One piece casting with gear box
5 = Aluminum casting, clevis U, slot 6.0mm, depth 10.5mm, hole 8.0mm, One piece casting with gear box
6 =  Aluminum casting, clevis U, slot 6.0mm, depth 10.5mm, hole 10.0mm, One piece casting with gear box
1 = 12V
2 = 24V
1 = Without
3 = 36V
4 = 48V
2 = IP54
5 = 24V, PTC
3 = IP66 6 = IP66D
 Direction of rear attachment (counterclockwise) 1 = 90° 2 = 0°
 Functions for
Limit Switches
1 =  Two switches at full retracted/extended positions to cut current
2 =  Two switches at full retracted/extended positions to cut current  + third one in between to send signal
3 = Two switches at full retracted/extended positions to send signal
4 =  Two switches at full retracted/extended positions to send signal + third one in between to send signal
 Output Signals 0 =  Without
1 =  POT
2 =  Optical
3 =  Reed sensor
4 =  One Hall sensor
5 =  Two Hall sensors
 Connector 1 = DIN 6pin, 90° plug 2 = Tinned leads
Cable Length  1 = Straight, 300mm
2 = Straight, 600mm
3 = Straight, 1000mm
B~H = For direct cut system, please contact TiMOTION
 Rear Attachment
See page 6.
 1 = Aluminum casting, hole 6.4mm
2 =  Aluminum casting, hole 8.0mm
3 =  Aluminum CNC, clevis U, slot 6.0mm, depth 16.0mm, hole 10.0mm
4 = Aluminum CNC, clevis U, slot 6.0mm, depth 16.0mm, hole 6.4mm
5 = Aluminum CNC, clevis U, slot 6.0mm, depth 16.0mm, hole 8.0mm
 Front Attachment
Terms of Use